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Matricula

17.1.2999
19.2.2999
22.1.9999
21.2.9998
19.1.9997
20.1.9998
20.1.9999
19.1.9998
22.2.9999
21.2.9995
22.2.9998
21.2.9997
19.2.4996
21.2.9993
20.1.9996
22.1.9998
21.2.9996
20.1.2999

Coeficiente
14
15,8
17,2
10,2
18
7
10
10,2
18,4
5,6
11,2
10,2
15,4
16,2
17,2
13,8
16
12,8

Notas
Socioeconémico
50
50
40
50
40
50
40
40
25

Curriculo
6
4
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Nota Final

70
69,8
67,2
63,2

63

57

54
52,2
47,4
45,6
38,2
36,2
20,4
20,2
18,2
17,8

17
14,3

Situacao

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



